33
Support Products
ThermoBond Cir-Kit Frames
1200-0158-01-P1
Straight Run
1200-0160-01-P1
Variety Frame
1200-0161-01-P1

1347-0051-P100
1347-0053-P100
  Adhesive Kit 1239-0011
  Abrasive Stick 1129-0014-P10
  Edge Connector Clamp Assembly 6000-0130-P1
  Setting Tool Assembly, Upper Setting Tool 6000-0051-P1
  Setting Tool Guide 6000-0054-P1
  Support Tool, Lower Setting Tool 1132-0017-P1
  Support Tool Base 1321-0054-P1
42 www.pacewor ldwide.com
Support Products
Stenciling Kits - Requires Stencil Bracket Kit (Part Number 6993-0248-P1, See Page 50)
Optional Stencil Part Number
Leaded Component Stencil  1001-0001-P1
Stencil, BGA 8, 1.67mm x 1.82 1002-0008-P1
Stencil, BGA 10, 1.82mm x 2.17 1002-0010-P1
Stencil, QFN 8, 3.25mm SQ 1003-0008-P1
Stencil, QFN 16, 3mm SQ 1003-0016-P1
Stencil, QFN 16, 4mm SQ 1004-0016-P1
Stencil, QFN 20, 4mm SQ 1004-0020-P1
Stencil, QFN 24, 4mm SQ    1004-0024-P1
Stencil, QFN 28, 4mm SQ 1004-0028-P1
Stencil, QFN-1 24, 4mm SQ 1004-1024-P1
Stencil, QFN-2 24, 4mm SQ 1004-2024-P1
Stencil, QFN-3 24, 4mm SQ 1004-3024-P1
Stencil, QFN 24, 5mm x 4mm 1005-0024-P1
Stencil, QFN-1 32, 5mm SQ 1005-0032-P1
Stencil, QFN-2 32, 5mm SQ 1005-2032-P1
Stencil, QFN 28, 6mm SQ 1006-0028-P1
Stencil, QFN 5, 6mm SQ    1006-0032-P1
Stencil, QFN 40, 6mm SQ 1006-0040-P1
Stencil, BGA 48, 6mm x 8    1006-0048-P1
Stencil, BGA 114, 5.5mm x 16 1006-0114-P1
Stencil, BGA 48, 6mm x 8 1006-2048-P1
Stencil, BGA 44, 7mm SQ    1007-0044-P1
Stencil, QFN 48, 7mm SQ 1007-0048-P1
Stencil, BGA 49, 7mm SQ    1007-0049-P1
Stencil, BGA 113, 7mm SQ     1007-0113-P1
Stencil, QFN 44, 7mm SQ  1007-1044-P1
Stencil, QFN 32, 7mm SQ 1007-2032-P1
Stencil, BGA 44, 7mm SQ    1007-2044-P1
Stencil, QFN 48, 7mm SQ 1007-2048-P1
Stencil, BGA 48, 8mm x 10 1008-0048-P1
Stencil, BGA 64, 8mm SQ    1008-0064-P1
Stencil, QFN 44, 9mm SQ 1009-0044-P1
Stencil, BGA 8-54, 9mm SQ     1009-0054-P1
Stencil, QFN 56, 9mm SQ   1009-0056-P1
Stencil, BGA 63, 9mm SQ    1009-0063-P1
Stencil, QFN 64, 9mm SQ 1009-0064-P1
Stencil, QFN-2 64, 9mm SQ 1009-2064-P1
Stencil, QFN 64, 10mm SQ 1010-0064-P1
Stencil, BGA 120, 26.7mm x 10.7 1010-0120-P1
Stencil, BGA 128, 10mm SQ    1010-0128-P1
Stencil, BGA 151, 10mm SQ   1010-0151-P1
Stencil, BGA 22, 11.4mm x 5.1 1011-0022-P1
Stencil, BGA 28, 6.4mm x 11 1011-0028-P1
Stencil, BGA 56, 9mm x 11  1011-0056-P1
Stencil, BGA 69, 11mm x 8   1011-0069-P1
Stencil, BGA 72, 11mm SQ   1011-0072-P1
Stencil, BGA 88, 11mm x 8  1011-0088-P1
Stencil, BGA 100, 11mm SQ  1011-0100-P1
Stencil, BGA 100, 11mm SQ    1011-2100-P1
Optional Stencil Part Number
Stencil, PLCC 28 1012-0028-P1
Stencil, BGA 60, 12mm x 8     1012-0060-P1
Stencil, BGA 64, 12mm x 18 1012-0064-P1
Stencil, BGA 80, 12mm x 18 1012-0080-P1
Stencil, BGA 144, 12mm SQ 1012-0144-P1
Stencil, BGA 160, 12mm SQ 1012-0160-P1
Stencil, BGA 169, 12mm SQ  1012-0169-P1
Stencil, BGA 179, 12mm SQ 1012-0179-P1
Stencil, FBGA 144, 12mm 1012-2144-P1
Stencil, BGA 179, 12mm SQ 1012-2179-P1
Stencil, BGA 64, 13x10mm  1013-0064-P1
Stencil, BGA 144, 13mm SQ 1013-0144-P1
Stencil, BGA 54, 14mm x 8      1014-0054-P1
Stencil, BGA 63, 14mm x 8 1014-0063-P1
Stencil, BGA 119, 14mm x 22 1014-0119-P1
Stencil, BGA 148, 15mm SQ   1015-0148-P1
Stencil, BGA 156, 15mm SQ 1015-0156-P1
Stencil, BGA 160, 15mm SQ 1015-0160-P1
Stencil, BGA 165, 15mm x 13 1015-0165-P1
Stencil, BGA 176, 15mm SQ    1015-0176-P1
Stencil, BGA 196, 15mm SQ  1015-0196-P1
Stencil, BGA 216, 15mm SQ 1015-0216-P1
Stencil, BGA 60,16mm x 8 1016-0060-P1
Stencil, BGA 209, 16mm SQ 1016-0209-P1
Stencil, BGA 208, 17mm SQ 1017-0208-P1
Stencil, BGA 225, 17mm SQ 1017-0225-P1
Stencil, BGA 256, 17mm SQ 1017-0256-P1
Stencil, BGA 52, 19mm SQ 1019-0052-P1
Stencil, BGA 163, 19mm SQ 1019-0163-P1
Stencil, BGA 225, 19mm SQ 1019-0225-P1
Stencil, BGA 276, 19mm SQ 1019-0276-P1
Stencil, BGA 289, 19mm SQ 1019-0289-P1
Stencil, BGA 156, 21mm SQ 1021-0156-P1
Stencil, BGA 255, 21mm SQ 1021-0255-P1
Stencil, BGA 292, 21mm SQ 1021-0292-P1
Stencil, BGA 24, 20.95mm x 24.7 1021-0303-P1
Stencil, BGA 169, 23mm SQ  1023-0169-P1
Stencil, BGA 192, 23mm SQ  1023-0192-P1
Stencil, BGA 208, 23mm SQ 1023-0208-P1
Stencil, BGA 241, 23mm SQ 1023-0241-P1
Stencil, BGA 256, 23mm SQ 1023-0256-P1
Stencil, BGA 288, 23mm SQ  1023-0288-P1
Stencil, BGA 324, 23mm SQ 1023-0324-P1
Stencil, BGA 360, 23mm SQ  1023-0360-P1
Stencil, BGA 440, 23mm SQ    1023-0440-P1
Stencil, BGA 484, 23mm SQ 1023-0484-P1
Stencil, BGA 241, 24mm SQ 1024-0241-P1
Stencil, BGA 357, 25mm SQ  1025-0357-P1
Stencil, BGA 360, 25mm SQ  1025-0360-P1
Stencil, BGA 413, 25mm SQ 1025-0413-P1
Stencil, BGA 552, 25mm x 25 1025-0552-P1
Optional Stencil Part Number
Stencil, NGA 225, 27mm SQ 1027-0225-P1
Stencil, BGA 256, 27mm SQ 1027-0256-P1
Stencil, BGA 272, 27mm SQ 1027-0272-P1
Stencil, BGA 292, 27mm SQ 1027-0292-P1
Stencil, BGA 316, 27mm SQ 1027-0316-P1
Stencil, BGA 324, 27mm SQ  1027-0324-P1
Stencil, BGA 328, 27mm SQ 1027-0328-P1
Stencil, BGA 336, 27mm SQ 1027-0336-P1
Stencil, BGA 352, 27mm SQ 1027-0352-P1
Stencil, BGA 388, 27mm SQ 1027-0388-P1
Stencil, BGA 452, 27mm SQ   1027-0452-P1
Stencil, BGA 496, 27mm SQ    1027-0496-P1
Stencil, BGA 672, 27mm SQ   1027-0672-P1
Stencil, BGA 676, 27mm SQ  1027-0676-P1
Stencil, BGA 483, 29mm SQ 1029-0483-P1
Stencil, BGA 780, 29mm SQ     1029-0780-P1
Stencil, BGA 304, 31mm SQ 1031-0304-P1
Stencil, BGA 316, 31mm SQ 1031-0316-P1
Stencil, BGA 329, 31mm SQ  1031-0329-P1
Stencil, BGA 360, 31mm SQ 1031-0360-P1
Stencil, BGA 421, 31mm SQ 1031-0421-P1
Stencil, BGA 896, 31mm SQ 1031-0896-P1
Stencil, BGA 900, 31mm SQ   1031-0900-P1
Stencil, BGA 474, 32.5mm x 25 1032-0474-P1
Stencil, BGA 624, 32mm SQ    1032-0624-P1
Stencil, BGA 937, 32.5mm SQ 1032-0937-P1
Stencil, BGA 503, 35mm SQ 1033-0503-P1
Stencil, BGA 313, 27mm SQ 1035-0313-P1
Stencil, BGA 352, 35mm SQ  1035-0352-P1
Stencil, BGA 356, 35mm SQ 1035-0356-P1
Stencil, BGA 388, 35mm SQ 1035-0388-P1
Stencil, BGA 420, 35mmSQ    1035-0420-P1
Stencil, BGA 456, 35mm SQ 1035-0456-P1
Stencil, BGA 480, 35mm SQ 1035-0480-P1
Stencil, BGA 544, 35mm SQ 1035-0544-P1
Stencil, BGA 580, 35mm SQ   1035-0580-P1
Stencil, BGA 724, 35mm SQ   1035-0724-P1
Stencil, BGA 1152, 35mm SQ 1035-1152-P1
Stencil, BGA 480, 37mm SQ  1037-0480-P1
Stencil, BGA 593, 37mm SQ  1037-0593-P1
Stencil, BGA 480, 37.5mm SQ 1038-0480-P1
Stencil, BGA 432, 40mm SQ  1040-0432-P1
Stencil, BGA 503, 40mm SQ  1040-0503-P1
Stencil, BGA 520, 40mm SQ   1040-0520-P1
Stencil, BGA 596, 40mm SQ 1040-0596-P1
Stencil, BGA 600, 40mm SQ 1040-0600-P1
Stencil, BGA 680, 40mm SQ    1040-0680-P1
Stencil, BGA 560, 42.5mm SQ 1042-0560-P1
Stencil, BGA 824, 42.5mm x 32.5 1042-0824-P1
Stencil, BGA 731, 45mm SQ 1045-0731-P1
43
Accessories
Training Kits & Aids
Description Part Number